
All our ingredients are locally sourced where possible and we use only the freshest meat: Beef - John Stone Beef,  Lamb - Slaney Valley (Irish Farm), Fish - Wrights of Marino (Local Supplier). 

Allergen Information: 1-Cereals*(wheat) **(Barley) ***(oat)****(rye), 2-Crustaceans, 3-Eggs, 4-Fish, 5-Peanuts, 6-Soybeans, 7-Milk, 8-Nuts,

(8^Walnuts) (8^^Hazelnut) (8^* Pistachio) (8!Almond) (8!!Chestnuts), 9-Celery, 10-Mustard, 11-Sesame seeds, 12-Sulphur Dioxide & Sulphates, 13-

Lupins, 14-Molluscs, V-Vegetarian VE-Vegan, All our beef & meat is Irish. Allergens for soup will change every week.

SMALL PLATES

Red Wine Poached Pears & Candied Walnuts, Apple, Endive & Heritage Beetroot Salad, Truffle,
Honey & Wholegrain Mustard Vinaigrette

Apple & Pear Salad 

Romesco Sauce, Pickle Fennel
Grilled Prawns 

Toasted Brioche, Braeburn Apple Chutney
Duck Liver Parfait

MAINS

Pressed Potatoes, Bacon, Roast Cauliflower, Smoked Clams Butter
Pan-Roasted Hake

Caramelised Onion, Sautéed Spinach, Pepper Sauce
 8oz Fillet  Steak   (Supplement €7)

Cornfed Chicken
King Oyster Mushroom, Truffle

DESSERTS

Vanilla Ice Cream
Apple & Blueberry Crumble

Caramel Sauce, Salt & Caramel Ice Cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Honeycomb, Raspberry Sorbet
Tonka Beans Panna Cotta
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 Gorgonzola Cheese, Candied Walnuts 
Roasted Butternut Squash Risotto (7,9,12)


